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9:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:15
11:15-11:50
11:55-12:30
12:30-01:15
01:15-01:30

1:30-2:30

2:30-3:15
3:15-3:45

3:45-4:00

Youth Angels Day Camp
For children ages 5-15
13" March, 2010
Deerwood Elementary School, Eagan, MN

Camp Schedule

Registration & Welcome

Introduction to SOS and Camp — Mandatory for all
Parents

SOS Children Exhibition & Demonstration
YADC Camp Meditation

Yoga for Children

Lunch Break (Pizza will be served)

Group Photography Sessions

Workshop -1 for juniors

Workshop -2 for seniors

Workshop - 3 for Teens (Till 3:15pm)
Games for Juniors & Seniors

Camp Songs

Pick-up time (Please pickup your child before 4pm)

* Always check for the latest schedule at the camp. The details could change at the last
minute. There will be a short bell 5 minutes before activity ends and long bell at the end.
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