

Youth Angels Day Camp

For children ages 5-15 13th March, 2010 Deerwood Elementary School, Eagan, MN

Camp Schedule

9:30-10:00	Registration & Welcome
10:00-10:30	Introduction to SOS and Camp – <u>Mandatory for all</u> <u>Parents</u>
10:30-11:15	SOS Children Exhibition & Demonstration
11:15-11:50	YADC Camp Meditation
11:55-12:30	Yoga for Children
12:30-01:15	Lunch Break (Pizza will be served)
01:15-01:30	Group Photography Sessions
1:30-2:30	Workshop –1 for juniors Workshop –2 for seniors Workshop – 3 for Teens (Till 3:15pm)
2:30-3:15	Games for Juniors & Seniors
3:15-3:45	Camp Songs
3:45-4:00	Pick-up time (Please pickup your child before 4pm)

^{*} Always check for the latest schedule at the camp. The details could change at the last minute. There will be a short bell 5 minutes before activity ends and long bell at the end.

